

Davenport Group Recognized on CRN's 2023 Solution Provider 500 List

Lewisburg, TN – June 6, 2023 – Davenport Group, an end-to-end IT solutions and services provider, today is pleased to announce that CRN®, a brand of The Channel Company, has named Davenport Group to its 2023 Solution Provider 500 list. Davenport Group placed #284 on the list.

CRN's annual Solution Provider 500 ranks North America's largest solution providers by revenue and serves as the gold standard for recognizing some of the channel's most successful companies. This year's list of companies represents combined revenue of more than \$475.9 billion, and the honorees are among the top influencers impacting today's IT industry and the global technology supply chain.

Davenport Group designs, installs, and services powerful Dell Technologies solutions for customers nationwide. Their team of certified, experienced engineers creates custom-built IT ecosystems that help organizations in every industry reach their goals. As a Dell Technologies Titanium Partner, the Davenport Group team utilizes its in-depth product knowledge and industry relationships to serve customers and bring about true IT transformation. With many long-term customers, Davenport Group achieves year-over-year growth by putting customers first today and every day.

"Our team works tirelessly to design and implement the technology solutions our customers need to grow their businesses and serve their own customers," says Sonia St. Charles, Davenport Group CEO, and Co-Founder. "This award recognizes our team's hard work and dedication to their craft. With our partners at Dell Technologies, we consistently deliver future-ready technology that creates opportunities for our customers. Our success comes directly from their success, and we're honored to be a part of it."

"It's a distinct honor to recognize CRN's 2023 Solution Provider 500. These are today's top technology integrators, strategic service providers, and IT consulting firms, making this list the goto resource for creating strategic partnerships among technology vendors and today's top-performing IT solution providers," said Blaine Raddon, CEO of The Channel Company. "My heartfelt congratulations go out to each of these companies for the significant impact they make on the continued growth and success of the IT channel."

CRN's 2023 Solution Provider 500 list will be available online at www.CRN.com/SP500, and a sampling of the list will be featured in the June issue of CRN Magazine.

About Davenport Group

Davenport Group designs and implements IT solutions that build the technology foundations our customers need to create business opportunities – now and in the future. With our industry-leading partners, Dell Technologies, VMware, and Microsoft, Davenport Group provides end-to-end solutions for customers nationwide. Visit www.davenportgroup.com for more information.

Davenport Group Contact

Krista St. Charles
Davenport Group
krista.stcharles@davenportgroup.com

About The Channel Company

The Channel Company enables breakthrough IT channel performance with our dominant media, engaging events, expert consulting and education, and innovative marketing services and platforms. As the channel catalyst, we connect and empower technology suppliers, solution providers, and end users. Backed by more than 40 years of unequaled channel experience, we draw from our deep knowledge to envision innovative new solutions for ever-evolving challenges in the technology marketplace. www.thechannelco.com

Follow The Channel Company: <u>Twitter</u>, <u>LinkedIn</u>, and <u>Facebook</u>

© 2023. CRN is a registered trademark of The Channel Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

The Channel Company Contact:

Natalie Lewis
The Channel Company
nlewis@thechannelcompany.com